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17812751 MORELLO ELBA LILIANA 4 364 a 26-10-00  32.940500 28-06-111 PRO
9 364 a  32.710100PRO

5 364 a  31.000000PRO

14759339 COCO RAUL ALFREDO 9 364 a 21-03-18  34.555000 21-03-182 PRO
4 364 a  33.697000PRO

17463974 HERRERA MARIO FABIAN 9 364 a 18-03-14  35.252220 18-03-143 PRO
4 364 a  35.078380PRO

5 364 a  31.390000PRO

21770406 CAD DANISA LUCIA 5 366 a 14-05-00  44.552560 14-05-004 PRO
12 366 a  43.357230PRO

24661848 DIAZ SILVANA BEATRIZ 1 398 a 14-05-00  38.332280 20-10-195 PRO

26980077 BUSTOS VALERIA FERNA 4 306 a 14-05-00  38.181410 14-05-006 PRO
4 315 a  38.181410PRO

9 306 a  37.094670PRO

9 315 a  37.094670PRO

26268940 GONZALEZ BERTA ROSAN 4 306 a 14-05-00  37.024870 16-06-157 PRO

21770406 CAD DANISA LUCIA 11 366 a 14-05-00  34.060000 14-05-008 PRO
19 366 a  34.000000PRO

27478360 STOL ANALIA VERONICA 2 307 a 14-05-00  33.659460 14-05-009 PRO

26268940 GONZALEZ BERTA ROSAN 9 306 a 14-05-00  32.853050 16-06-1510 PRO

26980077 BUSTOS VALERIA FERNA 3 306 a 14-05-00  30.892000 14-05-0011 PRO
24 315 a  30.657000PRO

24661848 DIAZ SILVANA BEATRIZ 5 398 a 14-05-00  30.216000 20-10-1912 PRO

27496682 SARACENO CINTIA ANAB 2 307 a 14-05-00  29.454340 18-11-2813 PRO

26268940 GONZALEZ BERTA ROSAN 3 306 a 14-05-00  28.178000 16-06-1514 PRO

23832982 ZAMMIA  SILVANA MARI 2 294 a 14-05-00  27.068000 15-03-0515 PRO

21375256 PORCILIO JEZABEL LIS 4 364 a 12-03-27  36.637210 12-03-2716 PRO
9 364 a  36.299680PRO

5 364 a  31.450000PRO

25222131 RUBIRA ANDREA LORENA 11 293 a 11-04-09  41.698190 16-00-0717 PRO
1 293 a  40.215470PRO

29561772 ROSSI ALBERTO DANIEL 4 315 a 11-04-09  39.008390 12-03-1518 PRO

25222131 RUBIRA ANDREA LORENA 5 293 a 11-04-09  30.764000 16-00-0719 PRO
12 293 a  30.656000PRO

24 293 a  30.030000PRO

27478046 BOSCARIOL IVANA ISAB 2 307 a 11-04-09  27.588720 11-04-0920 PRO

29561772 ROSSI ALBERTO DANIEL 3 315 a 11-04-09  27.090000 12-03-1521 PRO
9 315 a  27.060000PRO

24 315 a  27.060000PRO

27449920 SANTI NESTOR UBALDO 2 307 a 10-04-00  30.384880 10-04-0022 PRO

22525848 RAMERO MIGUEL ANGEL 7 411 a 8-11-00  37.876420 9-02-1223 PRO

21929241 LOMBINO OSCAR AGUSTÍ 3 579 a 8-05-00  34.161870 20-01-0424 PRO
21 579 a  34.161870PRO

23624399 LUCERO GERMAN HECTOR 11 112 a 8-05-00  29.297280 8-05-0025 PRO

27977906 VALOT MILENA ALEJAND 21 594 a 8-05-00  28.943720 13-10-0226 PRO

23624399 LUCERO GERMAN HECTOR 9 112 a 8-05-00  27.949000 8-05-0027 PRO
1 112 a  27.863000PRO

28180828 FERNANDEZ CLAUDIA MA 2 307 a 7-03-20  27.268280 8-02-0728 PRO

31285897 ACERBI HERRERA MARIA 1 324 a 6-05-19  42.593330 13-10-2729 PRO
5 324 a  29.000000PRO
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22693251 NERY ANDREA VERÓNICA 1 324 a 6-04-29  39.454500 6-04-2930 PRO

30828035 OLGADO YASMIN INES 5 362 a 6-04-29  36.504500 6-04-2931 PRO

21373051 DEVITO HECTOR JOSE 8 926 a 6-04-29  28.000000 7-02-2432 PRO

22693251 NERY ANDREA VERÓNICA 5 324 a 6-04-29  27.784000 6-04-2933 PRO

30828035 OLGADO YASMIN INES 11 362 a 6-04-29  25.616300 6-04-2934 PRO
19 362 a  25.319500PRO

12 362 a  25.166300PRO

29105453 QUIROGA NILSA NAHIR 2 294 a 6-03-18  32.766580 14-03-1935 PRO

27881554 GONZALEZ WALTER DIMA 4 314 a 6-03-18  32.048820 8-04-0836 PRO
5 314 a  29.500000PRO

9 314 a  29.500000PRO

20866343 TALQUENCA JAVIER RAU 2 307 a 6-03-18  25.749840 11-08-1137 PRO

28180990 PERRETTI CASTRO MARI 11 362 a 6-03-18  21.232000 8-11-0038 PRO
5 362 a  21.232000PRO

12 362 a  21.202000PRO

19 362 a  21.202000PRO

22525921 MILA MARCELO EMILIO 7 411 a 6-01-29  44.113440 16-06-1739 PRO

24225022 BERRIOS SELVA ADELMA 2 307 a 6-01-07  31.330720 14-09-1340 PRO

25111732 ALTAMIRANO EVANGELIN 4 364 a 5-11-00  22.780210 5-11-0041 PRO
9 364 a  21.781210PRO

5 364 a  19.000000PRO

18273196 ANDRADA FANNY MABEL 4 364 a 4-04-00  49.835270 11-06-1142 PRO
9 364 a  47.955680PRO

28547601 BRANDANI TERESA 9 425 a 4-04-00  34.146530 4-04-0043 PRO
4 425 a  34.045770PRO

18273196 ANDRADA FANNY MABEL 5 364 a 4-04-00  30.500000 11-06-1144 PRO

21809421 DIAZ ELINA ÉRICA 9 895 a 4-04-00  28.867500 4-04-0045 PRO
4 895 a  28.773660PRO

26626780 ZOPPINO GRACIELA ANA 16 423 a 4-04-00  27.207820 8-04-1146 SEC

28547601 BRANDANI TERESA 5 425 a 4-04-00  26.540000 4-04-0047 PRO

18273056 NOVELLE NESTOR FABIA 9 306 a 4-03-00  36.750880 4-03-0048 PRO
4 306 a  35.884880PRO

20516507 SOSA SANDRA PATRICIA 4 306 a 4-03-00  34.512930 4-03-0049 PRO
9 306 a  33.789930PRO

18273056 NOVELLE NESTOR FABIA 3 306 a 4-03-00  32.000000 4-03-0050 PRO

20516507 SOSA SANDRA PATRICIA 3 306 a 4-03-00  31.124000 4-03-0051 PRO

28547604 GIZZI CLAUDIA CRISTI 4 315 a 3-04-00  41.649630 7-04-2852 PRO

23927866 QUIROGA HELIANA NANC 4 306 a 3-04-00  36.897920 3-04-0053 PRO
4 315 a  36.897920PRO

9 306 a  36.867920PRO

9 315 a  36.867920PRO

24 315 a  32.000000PRO

3 306 a  32.000000PRO

26569968 PUERTA LAURA VIVIANA 4 315 a 3-04-00  31.531050 3-04-0054 PRO

27625007 GODOY LUCAS DARIO 4 315 a 3-04-00  29.519900 3-04-0055 PRO

28547604 GIZZI CLAUDIA CRISTI 3 315 a 3-04-00  29.500000 7-04-2856 PRO
9 315 a  29.500000PRO

24 315 a  29.500000PRO

26569968 PUERTA LAURA VIVIANA 3 315 a 3-04-00  25.786300 3-04-0057 PRO
24 315 a  25.716300PRO
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9 315 a  25.686300PRO

27625007 GODOY LUCAS DARIO 3 315 a 3-04-00  25.236300 3-04-0058 PRO
24 315 a  25.146300PRO

9 315 a  25.116300PRO

29306927 ORTIZ VANESA DANIELA 1 292 a 3-04-00  25.000000 8-00-1359 PRO
5 292 a  25.000000PRO

22185795 MARTINEZ CECILIA SAB 11 293 a 2-04-00  31.062000 6-03-0360 PRO
1 293 a  30.738000PRO

5 293 a  30.388000PRO

12 293 a  30.168000PRO

24 293 a  30.060000PRO

17573504 DI CESARE MAURICIO F 7 411 a --  40.021740 --61 PRO

25019217 FUNES MARIO ARIEL 9 364 a --  39.198920 --62 PRO
4 364 a  38.200740PRO

21929241 LOMBINO OSCAR AGUSTÍ 21 579 a --  34.161870 --63 PRO
3 579 a  34.161870PRO

25019217 FUNES MARIO ARIEL 5 364 a --  30.057000 --64 PRO

27977906 VALOT MILENA ALEJAND 21 594 a --  28.943720 --65 PRO

17812751 MORELLO ELBA LILIANA 9 364 b1 26-10-00  28.710100 28-06-1166 PRO

14759339 COCO RAUL ALFREDO 9 364 b1 21-03-18  30.555000 21-03-1867 PRO

17463974 HERRERA MARIO FABIAN 9 364 b1 18-03-14  31.252220 18-03-1468 PRO

21770406 CAD DANISA LUCIA 5 366 b1 14-05-00  40.552560 14-05-0069 PRO

26980077 BUSTOS VALERIA FERNA 4 315 b1 14-05-00  34.181410 14-05-0070 PRO
4 306 b1  34.181410PRO

24661848 DIAZ SILVANA BEATRIZ 19 398 b1 14-05-00  33.387790 20-10-1971 PRO

26268940 GONZALEZ BERTA ROSAN 4 306 b1 14-05-00  33.024870 16-06-1572 PRO

21770406 CAD DANISA LUCIA 4 366 b1 14-05-00  30.030000 14-05-0073 PRO

27478360 STOL ANALIA VERONICA 2 307 b1 14-05-00  29.659460 14-05-0074 PRO

26980077 BUSTOS VALERIA FERNA 7 315 b1 14-05-00  26.620000 14-05-0075 PRO

24661848 DIAZ SILVANA BEATRIZ 5 398 b1 14-05-00  26.216000 20-10-1976 PRO

27496682 SARACENO CINTIA ANAB 2 307 b1 14-05-00  25.454340 18-11-2877 PRO

21375256 PORCILIO JEZABEL LIS 9 364 b1 12-03-27  32.299680 12-03-2778 PRO

25222131 RUBIRA ANDREA LORENA 19 293 b1 11-04-09  36.614210 16-00-0779 PRO
1 293 b1  36.215470PRO

29561772 ROSSI ALBERTO DANIEL 4 315 b1 11-04-09  35.008390 12-03-1580 PRO

27478046 BOSCARIOL IVANA ISAB 2 307 b1 11-04-09  23.588720 11-04-0981 PRO

29561772 ROSSI ALBERTO DANIEL 7 315 b1 11-04-09  23.030000 12-03-1582 PRO

27449920 SANTI NESTOR UBALDO 2 307 b1 10-04-00  26.384880 10-04-0083 PRO

22525848 RAMERO MIGUEL ANGEL 4 411 b1 8-11-00  30.296160 9-02-1284 PRO

21929241 LOMBINO OSCAR AGUSTÍ 3 579 b1 8-05-00  30.161870 20-01-0485 PRO
4 579 b1  27.780880PRO

28180828 FERNANDEZ CLAUDIA MA 2 307 b1 7-03-20  23.268280 8-02-0786 PRO

31285897 ACERBI HERRERA MARIA 1 324 b1 6-05-19  38.593330 13-10-2787 PRO

22693251 NERY ANDREA VERÓNICA 1 324 b1 6-04-29  35.454500 6-04-2988 PRO

30828035 OLGADO YASMIN INES 5 362 b1 6-04-29  32.504500 6-04-2989 PRO

21373051 DEVITO HECTOR JOSE 8 926 b1 6-04-29  24.000000 7-02-2490 PRO

30828035 OLGADO YASMIN INES 4 362 b1 6-04-29  21.944580 6-04-2991 PRO

27881554 GONZALEZ WALTER DIMA 4 314 b1 6-03-18  28.048820 8-04-0892 PRO

20866343 TALQUENCA JAVIER RAU 2 307 b1 6-03-18  21.749840 11-08-1193 PRO

28180990 PERRETTI CASTRO MARI 4 362 b1 6-03-18  17.262000 8-11-0094 PRO
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5 362 b1  17.232000PRO

22525921 MILA MARCELO EMILIO 4 411 b1 6-01-29  32.082150 16-06-1795 PRO

24225022 BERRIOS SELVA ADELMA 2 307 b1 6-01-07  27.330720 14-09-1396 PRO

25111732 ALTAMIRANO EVANGELIN 9 364 b1 5-11-00  17.781210 5-11-0097 PRO

18273196 ANDRADA FANNY MABEL 9 364 b1 4-04-00  43.955680 11-06-1198 PRO

28547601 BRANDANI TERESA 9 425 b1 4-04-00  30.146530 4-04-0099 PRO
4 425 b1  30.045770PRO

1 425 b1  29.215770PRO

21809421 DIAZ ELINA ÉRICA 9 895 b1 4-04-00  24.867500 4-04-00100 PRO

18273056 NOVELLE NESTOR FABIA 4 306 b1 4-03-00  31.884880 4-03-00101 PRO

20516507 SOSA SANDRA PATRICIA 4 306 b1 4-03-00  30.512930 4-03-00102 PRO

28547604 GIZZI CLAUDIA CRISTI 4 315 b1 3-04-00  37.649630 7-04-28103 PRO

23927866 QUIROGA HELIANA NANC 4 315 b1 3-04-00  32.897920 3-04-00104 PRO
4 306 b1  32.897920PRO

7 315 b1  28.000000PRO

26569968 PUERTA LAURA VIVIANA 4 315 b1 3-04-00  27.531050 3-04-00105 PRO

27625007 GODOY LUCAS DARIO 4 315 b1 3-04-00  25.519900 3-04-00106 PRO

28547604 GIZZI CLAUDIA CRISTI 7 315 b1 3-04-00  25.500000 7-04-28107 PRO

26569968 PUERTA LAURA VIVIANA 7 315 b1 3-04-00  21.686300 3-04-00108 PRO

27625007 GODOY LUCAS DARIO 7 315 b1 3-04-00  21.146300 3-04-00109 PRO

29306927 ORTIZ VANESA DANIELA 19 292 b1 3-04-00  21.000000 8-00-13110 PRO
1 292 b1  21.000000PRO

22185795 MARTINEZ CECILIA SAB 1 293 b1 2-04-00  26.738000 6-03-03111 PRO
19 293 b1  26.567000PRO

25019217 FUNES MARIO ARIEL 9 364 b1 --  35.198920 --112 PRO

21929241 LOMBINO OSCAR AGUSTÍ 3 579 b1 --  30.161870 --113 PRO

17573504 DI CESARE MAURICIO F 4 411 b1 --  29.518000 --114 PRO

21929241 LOMBINO OSCAR AGUSTÍ 4 579 b1 --  27.780880 --115 PRO

21770406 CAD DANISA LUCIA 5 794 b2 14-05-00  39.052560 14-05-00116 PRO
9 794 b2  28.530000PRO

23832982 ZAMMIA  SILVANA MARI 9 276 b2 14-05-00  23.530000 15-03-05117 PRO

23624399 LUCERO GERMAN HECTOR 12 112 b2 8-05-00  24.174960 8-05-00118 PRO
11 112 b2  23.297280PRO

27977906 VALOT MILENA ALEJAND 4 594 b2 8-05-00  22.568220 13-10-02119 PRO

23624399 LUCERO GERMAN HECTOR 5 112 b2 8-05-00  22.555000 8-05-00120 PRO
15 112 b2  22.239320PRO

19 112 b2  21.969000PRO

1 112 b2  21.863000PRO

4 112 b2  21.735000PRO

10 112 b2  21.730000PRO

24 112 b2  21.540000PRO

27977906 VALOT MILENA ALEJAND 9 594 b2 8-05-00  21.141800 13-10-02121 PRO
3 594 b2  20.179500PRO

5 594 b2  20.160000PRO

31285897 ACERBI HERRERA MARIA 9 276 b2 6-05-19  27.155000 13-10-27122 PRO

25111732 ALTAMIRANO EVANGELIN 4 499 b2 5-11-00  19.280210 5-11-00123 PRO
9 499 b2  18.281210PRO

28547601 BRANDANI TERESA 9 836 b2 4-04-00  30.646530 4-04-00124 PRO

21809421 DIAZ ELINA ÉRICA 9 1 b2 4-04-00  23.367500 4-04-00125 PRO
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28547604 GIZZI CLAUDIA CRISTI 9 277 b2 3-04-00  26.000000 7-04-28126 PRO

27977906 VALOT MILENA ALEJAND 4 594 b2 --  22.568220 --127 PRO
9 594 b2  21.141800PRO

3 594 b2  20.179500PRO

5 594 b2  20.160000PRO

21770406 CAD DANISA LUCIA 1 423 c 14-05-00  24.777500 14-05-00128 PRO
2 423 c  24.567500PRO

27478360 STOL ANALIA VERONICA 2 307 c 14-05-00  22.659460 14-05-00129 PRO

23832982 ZAMMIA  SILVANA MARI 9 276 c 14-05-00  18.530000 15-03-05130 PRO

27496682 SARACENO CINTIA ANAB 2 307 c 14-05-00  18.454340 18-11-28131 PRO

27478046 BOSCARIOL IVANA ISAB 9 860 c 11-04-09  19.163120 11-04-09132 PRO
2 307 c  16.588720PRO

27449920 SANTI NESTOR UBALDO 2 307 c 10-04-00  19.384880 10-04-00133 PRO

21929241 LOMBINO OSCAR AGUSTÍ 21 579 c 8-05-00  23.161870 20-01-04134 PRO
3 579 c  23.161870PRO

23624399 LUCERO GERMAN HECTOR 5 825 c 8-05-00  19.555000 8-05-00135 PRO
19 825 c  18.969000PRO

27977906 VALOT MILENA ALEJAND 4 594 c 8-05-00  17.568220 13-10-02136 PRO

23624399 LUCERO GERMAN HECTOR 5 112 c 8-05-00  17.555000 8-05-00137 PRO

28180828 FERNANDEZ CLAUDIA MA 2 307 c 7-03-20  16.268280 8-02-07138 PRO

31285897 ACERBI HERRERA MARIA 9 276 c 6-05-19  22.155000 13-10-27139 PRO

27881554 GONZALEZ WALTER DIMA 4 314 c 6-03-18  21.048820 8-04-08140 PRO

20866343 TALQUENCA JAVIER RAU 10 521 c 6-03-18  17.300000 11-08-11141 PRO
11 521 c  16.835000PRO

13 521 c  16.835000PRO

1 521 c  16.590000PRO

14 521 c  16.560000PRO

12 521 c  16.560000PRO

19 521 c  16.560000PRO

24 521 c  16.560000PRO

15 521 c  16.500000PRO

2 307 c  14.749840PRO

22525921 MILA MARCELO EMILIO 11 233 c 6-01-29  21.090000 16-06-17142 PRO
12 233 c  21.060000PRO

19 233 c  21.030000PRO

1 233 c  21.030000PRO

24 233 c  21.000000PRO

8 233 c  21.000000PRO

10 233 c  21.000000PRO

13 233 c  21.000000PRO

15 233 c  21.000000PRO

24225022 BERRIOS SELVA ADELMA 12 53 c 6-01-07  24.178000 14-09-13143 PRO
1 423 c  20.926840PRO

4 53 c  20.331000PRO

2 307 c  20.330720PRO

19 53 c  20.210000PRO

25111732 ALTAMIRANO EVANGELIN 9 499 c 5-11-00  13.281210 5-11-00144 PRO
12 499 c  10.500000PRO

28547601 BRANDANI TERESA 4 425 c 4-04-00  23.045770 4-04-00145 PRO
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21809421 DIAZ ELINA ÉRICA 9 1 c 4-04-00  18.367500 4-04-00146 PRO
4 1 c  18.273660PRO

18273056 NOVELLE NESTOR FABIA 14 521 c 4-03-00  30.662960 4-03-00147 PRO
19 521 c  28.369140PRO

13 521 c  27.344880PRO

1 521 c  25.312880PRO

10 521 c  23.500000PRO

11 521 c  23.500000PRO

12 521 c  23.500000PRO

24 521 c  23.500000PRO

15 521 c  23.500000PRO

28547604 GIZZI CLAUDIA CRISTI 9 277 c 3-04-00  21.000000 7-04-28148 PRO

22185795 MARTINEZ CECILIA SAB 11 61 c 2-04-00  22.562000 6-03-03149 PRO
12 61 c  21.668000PRO

17573504 DI CESARE MAURICIO F 12 574 c --  25.025000 --150 PRO
13 574 c  25.000000PRO

14 574 c  25.000000PRO

19 574 c  25.000000PRO

24 574 c  25.000000PRO

1 574 c  25.000000PRO

8 574 c  25.000000PRO

10 574 c  25.000000PRO

11 574 c  25.000000PRO

21929241 LOMBINO OSCAR AGUSTÍ 21 579 c --  23.161870 --151 PRO
3 579 c  23.161870PRO

27977906 VALOT MILENA ALEJAND 4 594 c --  17.568220 --152 PRO

Docentes sin incumbencia o sin bono de puntajes

29561633 MOUNIER MARCELA SANDRA ATP


